
Department of Seniors and Long-Term Care 

Medical Status Report 
For Admission to a Long-Tenn 

Care Facility 

To be completed by a qualified Medical/Nurse Practitioner for patients who are medically 
stable. For instructions please see reverse. 

(Revised April 2022) 

APPLICANT NAME: HCN: 

ACTIVE DIAGNOSES: 
1. 

2. 

3. 
4. 

5. 
6. 

MRSA Checked? D YesD No VRE Checked'QYes□ No Other Infection Control Issues 
Result: Result: Please Seeci�: 

MEDICAL PROBLEMS 

If applicant in hospital, ADMISSION DATE: Name of Hospital: 
YYYY/MM/DD 

MEDICATION:(include Non- Dosage Frequency Route MEDICATION:(include Non- Dosage Frequency Prescription) Prescription) 

OTHER SPECIFIC HEAL TH MATTERS: 
Drug/Food Allergies: 

Adequate Intake 

Route 

Date of Pneumococcal Vaccine: 
YYYY/MM/DD Fluid:       Yes      No Caloric:           Yes No 

Date of Influenza Vaccine: 
If on Anticoagulant Therapy, Frequency of INRs: 

YYYY/MM/DD 

If recent surgery, Date of Surgery: 
Type of Surgery: 

YYYY/MM/DD 

Type of Dressing & How often to be changed? If Code Status has been established, Please clarify: 

Other Comments: 

Are you the 
□ □ If N N f PCP· patient's primary care provider? Yes No 0, ame O • 

Will primary care provider follow patient once admitted to L TC facility? □Yes D No D Not known 
Yes, for specific area ONLY: 

Signature of Medical /Nurse Print Name: __________________ _ 
Practitioner 

Specific Care Coordinator 

CC-0032

Signature: ___________________ _ 

Name: _____________________ _ 

Phone: ________ _ 

Date: 
----------

Fax: _________ _ 

2022/04/22 
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